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TC Rot-Weil3 Worms ( 30051)
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Anlage
Buschgasse 8, 67549 Worms
info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Hallenadresse
HafnerstralBe 9, 67551 Worms-Pfeddersheim
T 06247 991649 info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Sportwart/in
Anthofer, David
T +49 157 56327423 sport@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Jugendwart/in
Anthofer, Lisa
T 0172 4614626 jugend@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gramlich, Marius
T 0041762221714 marius.gramlich@gmail.com
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)

MF: Mika Heppel; T 06241 6988161

mika@heppels.de
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Heppel, Mika

Strippel, Juli

Saur, Leni

Wilhelm, Marah

Saur, Mira

Sablowski, Luca
Heppel, Livi

Strippel, Kimi
Neureuther, Franziska
Bernotti, Isabel
Lipchinskiy, Victoria
Surubariu, llaria-Louise
Schmitt, Maria
Zimmer, Miriam
Hoffmann, Nia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20801351
20954993
20655953
20752451
20807333
20807350
21050310
21104806
20807278
20954932
20957016
21057222
20809059
21105702
21059089
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